FORM: 500.1.04

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution: MIEEK

Surname: NEOPHYTOU

Name: ELENA

Rank: TRAINER

Program of Study: COMPUTER NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS
Scientific Domain: * MATHEMATICS

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

list by highest qualification
Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title

PGD in Mathematics 2007 University of Aegean Department of Mathematics Mathematical Modelling in the
Physical Sciences and New
Technologies

BSc in Mathematics 2005 University of Aegean Department of Mathematics Science of Mathematics

Employment history — List by the three (3) most recent

Period of employment

Employer Location Position
From To ploy
2022 2023 Secondary Education Nicosia Mathematics Teacher
2021 2022 State Institutes of Nicosia Mathematics Teacher

Education-KIE



2018
2017

2009

2009
2008
2007

2020
2018

2012

2010
2009
2008

Hellenic Bank

“Actions for School and
Social Inclusion-DRASE”-
Cyprus Ministry of Education

“‘Home teaching”-Cyprus
Ministry of Education

Savvides Institute
Learnway
Bell Educational Services

Nicosia
Nicosia

Nicosia

Nicosia
Nicosia
Nicosia

Bank Teller
Mathematics Teacher

Mathematics Teacher

Mathematics Teacher
Mathematics Teacher
Mathematics Teacher



