FORM: 500.1.04

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution:	MIEEK
Surname:	NEOPHYTOU
Name:	ELENA
Rank:	TRAINER
Program of Study:	COMPUTER NETWORKS AND COMMUNICATIONS
Scientific Domain: *	MATHEMATICS

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)						
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title		
PGD in Mathematics	2007	University of Aegean	Department of Mathematics	Mathematical Modelling in the Physical Sciences and New Technologies		
BSc in Mathematics	2005	University of Aegean	Department of Mathematics	Science of Mathematics		

Employment history – List by the three (3) most recent							
Period of employment		Employer	Location	Position			
From	То	Employer	Location	Position			
2022	2023	Secondary Education	Nicosia	Mathematics Teacher			
2021	2022	State Institutes of Education-KIE	Nicosia	Mathematics Teacher			

2010				
2018	2020	Hellenic Bank	Nicosia	Bank Teller
2017	2018	"Actions for School and Social Inclusion-DRASE"- Cyprus Ministry of Education	Nicosia	Mathematics Teacher
2009	2012	"Home teaching"-Cyprus Ministry of Education	Nicosia	Mathematics Teacher
2009	2010	Savvides Institute	Nicosia	Mathematics Teacher
2008	2009	Learnway	Nicosia	Mathematics Teacher
2007	2008	Bell Educational Services	Nicosia	Mathematics Teacher